                                                             Product Specification
DUAL TRANSIL ARRAY FOR ESD PROTECTION    ESDAXXL
TVM0049A: March 2019                                                                 www.gmesemi.com
                                                                                                       1
FEATURES
 2 unidirectional transil functions
 Low leakage current
 300W peak pulse power (8/20us)
 High integration
APPLICATIONS
 Transient overvoltage protection capability                            SOT-23
ORDERING INFORMATION
       Type No.                      Marking                 Package Code
   ESDA5V3L                See Table on page2             SOT-23
   ESDA6V1L                See Table on page2             SOT-23
   ESDA14V2L               See Table on page2             SOT-23
   ESDA25L                 See Table on page2              SOT-23
MAXIMUM RATING @ Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified
Characteristic Symbol Value Unit
Electrostatic discharge
MIL STD 883C-Method 3015-6